
MDiv - Start Fall Term (Part Time)

Year One

Fall Term 3
RLGN/RLED 5354 Spiritual Disciplines & Christian Spirituality 3 3

Winter Term 4
RLGN/RLED 5111 Practice of the Inward Spiritual Disciplines

RLGN 5300 Research and Writing for Religious Studies

1

3

4

7

Spring Term 4
RLGN/RLED 5112 Practice of the Inward Spiritual 

RLGN 5350 Old Testament Foundations I

Disciplines 1

3

8

11

3

20

23

Spring Term 4
RLGN/RLED 

RLGN/RLED 

5116 

5312 

Practice of the 

Contemporary 

Corporate Spiritual 

Christian Missions

Disciplines 1

3

24

27

Summer Term 3
RLGN/RLED 5308 Evangelism 3 30

Year Three

Fall Term 3
RLGN/PHIL 5310 World Religions*   OR    RLGN/PHIL 5314 Biblical Interpretation 3 33

Winter Term 3
RLGN 5307 Church History~   OR    RLGN/RLED 5360 Practicum 3 36

Spring Term 3
RLGN 5311 




