MDiv - Start Fall Term (Part Time)		
Year One		
Fall Term	3	
RLGN/RLED 5354 Spiritual Disciplines & Christian Spirituality	3	3
Winter Term	4	
RLGN/RLED 5111 Practice of the Inward Spiritual Disciplines RLGN 5300 Research and Writing for Religious Studies	1 3	4 7
Spring Term	4	
RLGN/RLED 5112 Practice of the Inward Spiritual Disciplines RLGN 5350 Old Testament Foundations I	1 3	8 11
		20
	3	20 23
Spring Term	4	
RLGN/RLED 5116 Practice of the Corporate Spiritual Disciplines RLGN/RLED 5312 Contemporary Christian Missions	1 3	24 27
Summer Term	3	21
RLGN/RLED 5308 Evangelism	3	30
Year Three		
Fall Term	3	
RLGN/PHIL 5310 World Religions* OR RLGN/PHIL 5314 Biblical Interpretation	3	33
Winter Term RLGN 5307 Church History~ <i>OR</i> RLGN/RLED 5360 Practicum	3	36
Spring Term	3	50
RLGN 5311		
	_	10
Year Four	3	42
	<u> </u>	
Fall Term RLGN/RLED 5355 Principles of Pastoral Counseling	3	45
Winter Term	3	
RLED 5302 Church Administration	3	48
Spring Term	3	
GREK 5303 Greek Tools for		